	
	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	CAT
	ANNEE
	MOY
	CATEGORIE
	GENERAL

	1
	2.42.49
	9
	CARLOZ

BEFFA
	DIDIER

HEIDI
	ATH ST JULIEN

FOULEE ASSE
	HV1

FV1
	66

64
	16.8
	1/85
	13/764

	2
	2.45.49
	367
	FOURNIVAL

PHILIPPE
	ALEX

DAVID
	CA AMBILLY

CA AMBILLY
	HV1

HS
	61

70
	16.5
	19/346
	25/764

	3
	2.53.43
	705
	LESERVOISIER

LESERVOISIER
	ADELINE

PATRICK
	JOOG ATTITUDE

JOOG ATTITUDE
	FS

HV1
	88

64
	15.8
	6/114
	53/764

	4
	3.02.39
	503
	METRAL

METRAL
	JEAN CLAUDE

NICOLAS
	CA AMBILLY

CA AMBILLY
	HV1

HS
	60


	15.0
	26/162
	104/764

	5
	3.02.53
	29
	CUISSARD

    MICHAUD
	NICOLAS

BENOIT
	ATH ST JULIEN

VILLARD/BOEGE
	HS

HS
	76

83
	15.0
	68/346
	107/764

	6
	3.20.05
	704
	COUTAUX

LESERVOISIER
	LAURENT

MICHELLE
	JOOG ATTITUDE

JOOG ATTITUDE
	HV1

FV1
	68

65
	13.7
	17/85
	275/764

	7
	3.27.35
	243
	SPAGNOL

BOSCHER
	JEAN PASCAL

JOSE
	ATH ST JULIEN

GAILLARD 74
	HV2

HV3
	54

48
	13.2
	85/162
	373/764

	8
	3.28.10
	335
	CUMER

BONACCI
	GERARD

THERESE
	AMICOURSE

AMICOURSE
	HV2

FV1
	58

62
	13.2
	26/85
	380/764

	9
	3.28.32
	454
	CHOLLETON

JANIN
	ROBERT

CHRISTIAN
	FOULEE

FOULEE
	HV2

HV1
	51

60
	13.1
	88/162
	384/764

	10
	3.49.51
	117
	PAPARONE

MORIN
	ROLAND

ISABELLE
	  CA  AMBILLY

CA AMBILLY
	HV2

FV1
	57

66
	11.9
	51/85
	602/764

	11
	3.51.06
	332
	PELLET

LAVERGNAT
	JACKY

NICOLE
	AMICOURSE

AMICOURSE
	HV2

FV2
	58

59
	11.9
	54/85
	614/764

	12
	4.08.07
	180
	TOUGNE

DALL’AGNOL
	CHANTAL

VERONIQUE
	AMICOURSE

AMICOURSE
	FV2

FV2
	59


	11.1
	18/22
	713/764


